Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 7th]

Ticket No. Name

1 Sean Turner 43
2 Daniel Hudson 44
3 Dafydd Roberts 49
4 Mt Armstrong 52
5 Samantha Gilbert 53
8 Martin Garcia 55
9 Lawrie Stewart 57
10 Nathan Whelband 58
13 Tony Raynor 60
14 Ste Thomson 61
15 Louise Lewinson 62
16 Michael Anthony Mccoy 63
17 Blaine Taylor 64
18 James Aherne 65
19 Tony Raynor 66
20 Robert Bendall 68
21 Keigan O&€™sullivan 69
22 Craig Moore 71
24 Joshua Rayner 73
25 Nichola Howe 74
26 Gareth Norman 76
27 Victoria Jones 7
28 Dean Lye 78
30 Max Berrow 79
31 Liam Burbidge 82
32 Claire Shinton 84
33 Christopher Wood 85
34 Amy Jayne Hipson 86
36 Harry Proctor 87
37 David Lleadbitter 88
38 Ricky Prior 20
42 Kevin Green 91

Carl Newman
Mr Gareth Hall
Dylan Kerrigan
Dan Wonnacott
Ellie Makings
Miroslava Babicova
Terri Bird
Jamie Smith
Ellie Bradley
Ella Brudenell
Wayne Edwards
Caitlin Cahill
Louise Mount
Pam Taylor
Harry Proctor
Vlad Muraru
John Mclaren
Thomas Kirby
Keith White
Carl Andrews
Tony Raynor
Louise Shirley
Natasha Haines
lan Martin
Joshua Rayner
Tony Raynor
Robert Bendall
Liam Burbidge
Caitlin Cahill
David Lleadbitter
John Leadbeater

James Aherne

92
94
97
08
99

100

102

103

104

110

111

112

113

115

116

117

118

119

120

123

124

125

127

129

130

132

133

134

137

138

139

140

Melissa Draper
David Lleadbitter
Harry Proctor
Hayden Seabrook
Nick Winning
Luke Hinsley
Abbie Burdett
Rhys Dowds
Keenan Cooke
James Aherne
Andrea Oneill
Katie George
Aaron Winterbourn
Samantha Gilbert
Romar Duffus
Harry Proctor
Andrea Oneill
King Lisa
Michael Birdsey
Charlotte Flahive
Andrea Oneill
Scott Innes
Billy Duncan
Billy Duncan
Claire Penfold
Robert Bendall
David Lleadbitter
Frank White
Peter Jones
Brandon Watson
Chelsea Vallance

Thomas Kirby

Total: 674

Draw: January 7, 2026 9:45 pm

« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

142 Tim Roberts 191
144 Claire Shinton 192
148 Melissa Draper 193
149 Daniel Duffy 196
150 Kyle Lucas 197
151 Kadie-lea Axon 199
152 Helen Robinson 202
160 Blaine Taylor 203
161 Claire Waddingham 204
162 Rhys Dowds 205
163 Pam Taylor 207
164 Joshua Clarke 209
166 Jade Lyons 210
167 Gareth Padfield 211
168 Katie George 212
170 Peter Jones 213
171 Georgie Hodson 214
173 Max Berrow 215
174 Joshua Thorpe 217
176 Robert Bendall 219
177 Martin Garcia 220
178 Jamie Smith 221
180 Richard Billington 222
181 Daniel Mcbeath 224
182 Joseph Waring 225
184 Nichola Howe 226
185 Lee Fricker 227
186 Sophie Cridland 228
187 Colin Harvey 230
188 Lawrie Stewart 232
189 James Aherne 233
190 Leona Ram 235

Ticket No. Name

Blaine Taylor
Chelsea Vallance
Johnathon Henry

Ardam Hussain
Den Wright
Liam Simons
Tony Raynor
Liam Burbidge
Miller Barnard
Jamie Lygo
Daniel Latham
Joshua Rayner
Martin Garcia
Harry Proctor
Melissa Draper
Niki Walker
Chelsea Vallance
Kieran Mitchell

Jamie Smith

Lincoln Heaps
Sarah Bleasdale

Claire Shinton

Spencer Watts
Aaron Winterbourn
Amanda Green
Chelsea Vallance

Tony Raynor

Lleyton Staniforth
Ben Holt
Gareth Norman
Keenan Smalley
Keith White

236
240
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
251
253
254
255
256
259
260
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
274
275
277
281
282
283
286

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 7th]

Ticket No. Name

Alexandra Stubbs
Alexandra Stubbs
Louise Shirley
Dan Wonnacott
Andrea Oneill
Adam Bell
Melissa Draper
Joseph Waring
Kirsty Sanders
Joshua Rayner
Andrea Oneill

Andrea Oneill

Charlie-louise Tature

Lily Ford
Christopher Grogan
Kyle Lucas
Nathan Whelband
Louise Shirley
Pam Taylor
Eleisha Issitt
Tony Raynor
Melissa Draper
Romar Duffus
Carl Newman
Vivek Tejpal
David Lleadbitter
James Aherne
Jack Smith
Michael Prince
Tony Raynor
Lee Mason

Lewis Graham

Total: 674

Draw: January 7, 2026 9:45 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

287 Michael Birdsey 348
288 Shane Angell 349
289 Christopher Grogan 350
294 Ketan Lodhia 351
295 Lewis Henderson 352
299 Steve Brookes 354
301 Miller Barnard 355
302 Nicola Gregson 356
303 Spencer Watts 357
304 Tim Roberts 358
307 Andrea Oneill 359
311 Harry Proctor 360
313 Cheznay Mansell 362
314 Sarah Bleasdale 364
315 Chelsea Vallance 365
316 Jeff Evans 366
318 Kimerley Robinson 368
319 Keenan Cooke 369
322 David Nunn 373
324 Lawrie Stewart 374
326 James Aherne 375
328 Daniel Hudson 376
331 Ricky Prior 377
334 Sarah Atkinson 378
335 Samantha Gilbert 379
336 Meggan Lambert 380
339 Beth Teasdale 381
342 Michelle Hannan 382
343 Hayden Seabrook 384
344 Martin Garcia 386
345 Kirstie Ruddock 387
346 Michael Curnow 388

Ticket No. Name

Michael Curnow
Samantha Gilbert
Keenan Cooke
Ricky Prior
Connor Hey
Lawrie Stewart
James Aherne
Aaron Winterbourn
Dean Fricker
Nick Winning
David Bytheway
Liam Mcniffe
Craig Hutchings
Rhys Dowds
Karl Buxton
Kevin Green
Richie Wilson
Mt Armstrong
Steve Brookes
Ricky Prior
Nick Winning
Andrea Oneill
James Aherne
Caroline Smith
Mary Tams
Lewis Graham
Mary Tams
Michala Maclean
Jason Patton
Blaine Taylor
Shannondore Healy
Martyn Bell

390
391
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
404
405
406
408
410
412
413
414
415
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 7th]

Ticket No. Name

Melissa Draper
Sam Selby
Alfie Gittins

Liam Simons
Jamie White
Luke Tait
Jodie Stanton
Amy Cooper
Derry Hainey
Millie-lou Goggins
Shannondore Healy
Jason Hobbs
Thomas Green
Barry Godfrey
Amy Cooper
Scott Innes

Kirsty Sanders

Keenan Cooke

Keenan Smalley
Leah Royle
Mary Tams

Kirstie Ruddock
Jamie White

Shannondore Healy
Vivek Tejpal

Steve Brookes
Kyle Lucas
Eleisha Issitt

John Wilkinson

Tony Raynor
Joe Harrison

Keenan Smalley

Total: 674

Draw: January 7, 2026 9:45 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 7th]

Ticket No. Name

431 Kadie-lea Axon 480
433 Millie Hart 482
434 Beckie Taylor 485
435 Jason Hobbs 486
437 Sid Vickers 487
438 Michael Akinshinroju 488
441 Luke Tait 490
442 Amanda Green 492
443 Michael Birdsey 494
444 Samantha Gilbert 497
446 James Aherne 498
448 Laura Ballantyne 499
450 Lawrie Stewart 500
451 Ben Pullinger 501
452 Jason Hobbs 503
453 Mary Tams 505
455 Martin Garcia 508
457 Harry Proctor 509
459 Stacey Betts 512
461 Chloe Tovey 513
463 Aaron Winterbourn 514
466 Beckie Taylor 515
467 Daniel Latham 516
468 Victoria Barraclough 517
469 Harry Proctor 519
471 Carl Covey 525
473 Peter Jones 528
474 Sarah Steen 529
476 Demi White 532
477 Brodie Winter 533
478 Daniel Smart 534
479 Shannondore Healy 535

Ricky Prior
Carl Andrews
Jamie White

James Aherne
Tony Raynor
Nathan Whelband
Aaron Winterbourn
Scott Cameron
Kirstie Ruddock
Max Berrow
Pam Taylor
Chelsea Vallance
Tony Raynor
Lawrie Stewart
Sarah Bleasdale

Tom Mills
Harry Proctor
Blaine Taylor

Lawrie Stewart
Katie George
Lee Graham

Steph Hull

Georgie Hodson
Jessie Clark
Richard Leedale
Louise Shirley
Johnathon Henry
Leah Royle
Aaron Winterbourn
Chelsea Vallance
Gareth Padfield

Karl Moore

536
537
538
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
556
558
562
565
566
567
571
575
576
577
578
580
581
583
584
585

Miroslava Babicova
Joshua Rayner
Martin Garcia
Brad Thornton
Abigail Bronson
Ella Brudenell
Keenan Smalley
Millie Hart
Vivek Tejpal
Kimerley Robinson
Harry Proctor
Claire Waddingham
Michelle Smith
Guy Mather
Daniel Smart
Tyrone Cazaubon
Harvey Dougherty
Aaron Winterbourn
Martyn Bell
Gareth Padfield
Harry Proctor
Tim Roberts
Faheem Musani
Ryan Wilkinson
Kevin Wheeler
Gareth Padfield
Kyle Lucas
Daniel Duffy
Daniel Stocks
Oaklan Buck
Dwayne Follows

Craig Moore

Total: 674

Draw: January 7, 2026 9:45 pm

« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 7th]

Ticket No. Name

586 Amanda Green 630
587 Keenan Cooke 631
589 David Bytheway 634
590 Tony Raynor 635
591 Nick Winning 637
592 Daniel Mcbeath 640
593 Sam Chapman 641
594 Harvey Oddy 642
595 James Aherne 643
596 Tim Roberts 644
597 James Davis 645
598 Poppy Goodwin 646
600 Abbie Burdett 647
601 Robert Bendall 648
602 Keenan Smalley 650
603 Chloe Francis 651
604 Lee Graham 654
605 Keenan Smalley 658
606 Amanda Green 659
607 Jase Kt 660
608 Harrison Cudworth 662
611 Dylan Kerrigan 663
612 Sarah Steen 664
613 Demi White 665
614 Melissa Draper 667
616 Pete Lea 668
619 Robert Bendall 669
622 Victoria Jones 671
623 Spencer Watts 675
626 Anthony Hutchinson 676
627 Daniel Duffy 677
628 Jessie Clark 678

Elle Phillips
Gareth Padfield
Beverley Bilton

Daryl Barrett

Den Wright

Ellie Tippett

Luke Hinsley

Katie George
Eleisha Issitt
Andrea Oneill
Tom Mills
Lauren Davis

Dean Fricker

Tyler Foster
Keenan Smalley

Ellie Keeting
Steve Brookes
James Aherne

Demi White

lan Martin
Michael Birdsey
Kirsty Goodinson
John Reynolds
Claire Shinton

Daryl Barrett
Richard Leedale
Scott Cameron

Billy Duncan
Craig Hutchings

David Lleadbitter
Johnathon Henry

Tim Roberts

679
681
682
683
684
686
687
688
690
691
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
701
702
704
705
707
708
710
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
722

Sarah Atkinson
Michael Birdsey
Shaun Ferry
David Lleadbitter
Robert Bendall
Natasha Haines
Keenan Smalley
lan Martin
Lawrie Stewart
Jamie Smith
Keenan Cooke
Claire Shinton
Joshua Rayner
Kirstie Oliver
Katie George
Luke Hinsley
lan Martin
Tony Raynor
Daniel Duffy
Andrea Oneill
Tony Raynor
James Aherne
Jessie Clark
Joshua Rayner
Guy Mather
Jake Wetto
Blaine Taylor
Craig Hutchings
Samantha Gilbert
Meggan Lambert
Jamie Smith

Johnathon Henry

Total: 674

Draw: January 7, 2026 9:45 pm

« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

723 Michael Birdsey 768
724 Robert Bendall 769
726 Melissa Draper 771
727 Millie Hart 772
728 Scott Innes 773
729 Reece Jackson 774
730 Harry Proctor 775
732 Stacey Betts 776
733 Jamie Smith 779
734 Jamie Lygo 780
737 Michael Birdsey 781
739 Adam Bell 783
742 Claire Waddingham 785
743 Karl Buxton 786
744 Demi White 787
745 Keenan Smalley 788
746 Jason Patton 790
747 Michael Birdsey 791
748 Aiesha Ahmed 792
749 Troy Butler 793
750 Libby Bradbury 794
751 Jessie Clark 795
753 Ryan Wilkinson 797
756 Blaine Taylor 800
757 Barham Mahmodi 802
758 Alfie Gittins 803
759 Samantha Gilbert 805
760 Mary Tams 806
762 Carl Covey 807
763 Caroline Smith 809
764 Ellie Bradley 810
765 Nicola Pomphrey 812

Ticket No. Name

Pam Taylor
Shaun Ferry
Liam Simons
Keenan Cooke
Heidi Newton
Daniel Yates
Carl Andrews

Meggan Lambert

Miroslava Babicova

Richard Billington

Lisa Johnson

Charlie-louise Tature

Frank White
Keenan Cooke
Shaun Nicholson
lan Martin
Eleisha Issitt
Steve Brookes
Amanda Green
Kevin Green
Marc Lee
Paul Leeson
Ellie Green
Michael Birdsey
Beth Teasdale
Cy Langton
Colin Harvey
Michael Birdsey
Ellie Makings
Kadie-lea Axon
Daryl Barrett
Libby Bradbury

816
817
818
820
821
822
823
824
826
827
828
829
831
833
834
835
836
837
838
840
841
842
843
846
847
848
849
851
852
853
854
855

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 7th]

Ticket No. Name

David Lleadbitter
Keenan Smalley
Michael Birdsey
Vanessa Turner
Gaz Pogson
Chloe Downs
Daniel Smart
Jamie Smith
Katie George
Joe Light
Hayden Seabrook
Kadie-lea Axon
Scott Innes
Mya-rose Lowsley
David Lleadbitter
Anthony Dukes
James Aherne
James Aherne
Joe Harrison
Katie Walker
Ricky Prior
Den Wright
Jessie Clark
Andrea Oneill
Jack Smith
Paul Robinson
David Lleadbitter
Robert Tolomeo
Blaine Taylor
Josh White
Jamie Smith

Kyle Lucas

Total: 674

Draw: January 7, 2026 9:45 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 7th]

Ticket No. Name

857 Harry Proctor 902
858 Hywel Rudge 903
859 Natalie Plater 904
860 Michael Birdsey 905
862 James Aherne 906
863 Victoria Jones 908
865 Samantha Gilbert 909
866 Robert Bendall 910
867 Adam Bell 911
868 Brandon Bradnick 912
869 Demi White 914
870 Karl Buxton 915
871 James Aherne 916
873 Luke Tait 917
874 Shaun Wood 918
875 Keigan O&€™sullivan 919
876 James Aherne 921
878 Imogen Hayes 922
881 Lawrie Stewart 924
882 Andrea Oneill 925
885 Blaine Taylor 927
886 Lawrie Stewart 931
887 Mark Bettinson 932
889 James Aherne 933
890 David Nunn 935
892 Oaklan Buck 936
893 Thomas Kirby 937
897 Aj Livesey 938
898 Martyn Bell 941
899 Pam Taylor 942
900 Jamie Smith 944
901 James Aherne 946

Cheznay Mansell
Georga Robinson
Keenan Cooke
Josh Coombs
Daniel Duffy
Karen Hughes
Blaine Taylor
Guy Mather
Jay Slevin
Claire Waddingham
Derry Hainey
Eleisha Issitt
Joshua Rayner
Konrad Talbot
Jodie Stanton
Chelsea Vallance
Leanne Fisher
Keenan Cooke
Scott Innes
Pam Taylor
Tony Raynor
Mark Jones
Lincoln Heaps
Steven Lafferty
Den Wright
Tracey Wynn
James Davis
Samantha Gilbert
Abigail Bronson
Spencer Watts
Jake Wetto
Chad Jackson

948
949
950
952
953
957
958
959
963
964
965
966
967
969
970
971
973
974
976
978
980
981
982
983
985
987
990
991
993
994
996
997

Johnathon Henry
Dean Huxley
Craig Hutchings
Beckie Taylor
Liz Bone
Richie Wilson
Craig Moore
Tony Raynor
David Lleadbitter
Robert Bendall
Harry Proctor
Louise Shirley
Gareth Padfield
Jamie Smith
Sarah Steen
Spencer Watts
Aj Livesey
Robert Bendall
Claire Waddingham
Nick Winning
Samantha Gilbert
Luke Hinsley
Joshua Rayner
Daryl Barrett
Luke Hinsley
Dovile Mencinskaite
Daniel Smart
Ricky Prior
Guy Mather
Daniel Stocks
Tony Raynor
Harry Proctor

Total: 674

Draw: January 7, 2026 9:45 pm

« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 7th]

Ticket No.
998 David Lleadbitter
999 Joshua Rayner

Total: 674 « Draw: January 7, 2026 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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